
class-6 

PRE- REGISTRATIO 
LOTTERY N 
Sr. No. -

3 

1 

4 

8 

10 

16 

15 

13 

12 

11 

17 

14 

18 

27 

36 

28 

NO 

29062025 

27062025 

30062025 

38062025 

16062025 

5062025 

24062025 

28062025 

3062025 

10062025 

35062025 

22062025 

18062025 

15062025 

13062025 

36062025 

20062025 

40062025 

12062025 

32062025 

14062025 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

ARYA BHARATI 

BARUN KUMAR JENA 

SHREYANSI ACHARYA 

PRIYANSI DAS 

JYOTI RANJAN ROUT 

HIMANSHU SUTAR 

SUMEET BEHERA 

AMARJYOTI SAMANTRAY 

DIBYANSU DAS 

M. HITAKSHI 

|OMM PRASAD SAHU 

DEVIYANSHI SAHO0 

NIHAR RANJAN DAS 

HITANSHU SEKHAR NAYAK 

SRUSHTI SAMARPITA 

RUDRA TAPASWINI NAYAK 

SUBHASHREE MISHRA 

BIDYALIPSA BARIK 

HRUSIKESH ROUL 

DEBASHIS SAHOO 

MEHRUI FATEMA 

MOTHER'S NAME 

PRAMODINI JENA 

MAMATA JENA 

SUBHASMITA ACHARYA 

SASMITA DAS 

SUPRIYA JENA 

GEETANJALI SUTAR 

MAMATA BEHERA 

RASHMITA SAMANTARAY 

BANASHRRE DAS 

|SNIGDHA SAHOO 

RAJASMITA MAHALIK 

LISA PRIYADARSANI SAHo0 

TANUJA DAS 

SASMITA NAYAK 

SHIVANI ROUT 

PRAGYAN PARAMITA SAHOO 

SAMINA HOTA 

SUBHADRA BEHERA 

AMRITA ROUL 

RANJULATA PRUSTY 

RIZWANA PARWEEN 

PRIORITY/S ERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

FATHER'S NAME 

AJAY KUMAR JENA 

HIMANSHU KUMAR JENA 

RAMESH CHANDRA ACHARYA 

SESHADEV DAS 

NARENDRA KUMAR ROUT 

GOPINATH SUTAR 

sUMANT KUMAR BEHERA 

AMULYA KUMAR SAMANTRAY 

MIMANSU DAS 

RAJAMANICKAM MURUGAN 

SADASIBA SAHOO 

BHAGYADHAR SAHo0 

SIBA PRASAD DAS 

LATE SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK 

ITRANJAN DAS 

PRAKASH KUMAR NAYAK 

PRASANNA KUMAR MISHRA 

BRAMHANANDA BARIK 

SURESH CHANDRA ROUL 

NARAN SAHOO 

ADIL KHAN 

DOB 

|20/07/2013 

02 09 2013 

10-07-2013 

29-05-2014 

18-03-2014 

19-07-2013 

04-10-2014 

|21/08/2013 

01-04-2014 

13-11-2014 

09-09-2013 

24-05-2014 

22-04-2014 

|29-06-2014 

16-07-2014 

04-01-2014 

|01-10-2014 

20-11-2013 

24-11-2013 

25-09-2014 

20-10-2014 

PRIORIT 
Y/SERVI No. of valid 

CE transfer in 
of resevation 

CATEGO last 7 years (if(UR/OBC 
applicable) NCL/SC/ST) RY 

V 

V 

Social Cat/cat 

3SC 

2lGEN 

2GEN 

2GEN 

2\GEN 

2O8C-NCL 

20BC-NCL 

10BC-NCL 

oGEN 

oGEN 

olGEN 

oOBC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

o GEN 

oOBC-NCL 

OGEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

POST-LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

16 

17 

1 

19 

20 

Class- 6 

21 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.Mamoe 

S. 

6.DAnshu 
Samal 



PRE 

LOTTERY N 

Sr. No. NO 

25 

33 

29 

31 

22 

23 

20 

41 

37 

35 

26 

40 

34 

39 

32 

21 

30 

REGISTRATIO 

19 

24 

9062025 

25062025 

17062025 

2106202s 

6062025 

7062025 

2062025 

33062025 

31062025 

11062025 

41062025 

26062025 

39062025 

23062025 

37062025 SOURAV SAGAR JENA 

34062025 

4062025 

19062025 

1062025 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

8062025 

SUMAYIYA SUNDUSH 

ANANYA BAL 

BISWASJIT SAHOO 

AFTAB KHAN 

SAGARIKA MISHRA 

UMMER FAHAD 

ADYASA BISWAL 

STHITA PRAGYAN SAHOO 

OMERA PARWEEN 

AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA 

PURNIMA DAS 

DIVYAM DIVAS MALLICK 

SIDDHI SAMARPANA SAHOO 

PRANGYA PARAMITA BEHERA 

SAI SHAKTI MAHARANYA 

HARAPRASHAD NARAYA DASH 

SOUMYA RANJAN THATOI 

SAI PREETI DHARA NAYAK 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR BISWAL 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SAHISTA FARHIN 

RASMITA BAL 

ARATI SAHOO 

FARIN KHANAM 

LAXMIPRIYA DWIBEDI 

SAHIFA KHANAM 

AMITA BISWAL 

MONALISA JENA 

BANDANA SAHOo 

NAHIS 8IBI 

Sw ARNA SWAGATIKA MAHARANA 

MEERA DAS 

SMITARANI MALLICK 

SANGITA SAHOO 

BHARATI BEHERA 

DIPTIMAYEE MAHARANYA 

KAMALINI DASH 

LAXMIPRIYA THAToI 

KRI^HNA KUMARI DHAL 

USHARANI BISWAL 

FATHERS NAME 

MOHAMMAD HABIB 

DHARMAIT BAL 

ABHAYA KUMAR SAHOO 

KUTBUDDIN KHAN 

SANTOSH MISHRA 

OSIULLA KHAN 

ATINDRA KUMAR BISWAL 

SOUMYARANJAN JENA 

SAIRAJ SAHOO 

MIR WAZID 

MANOJ KUMAR MAHARANA 

DILLIP DAS 

PRASANNA KUMAR MALLICK 

BIPAN KUMAR SAHÌO 

BICHITRA NANDA AEHERA 

DILLIP MAHARANYA 

AMIYA KRUSHNA DASH 

SOUMENDRA THATOI 

GASI^H KUMAR NAYAK 

PRASANTA BI^WAL 

DOB 

15-11-2014 

23/08/2014 

21-04-2014 

09-01-2014 

16-07-2013 

|20-03-2014 

30-12-2014 

28/05/2014 

05-12-2013 

15-10-2014 

07-02-2014 

25/05/2013 

11-02-2014 

28/09/2014 

28/08/2014 

23/01/2015 

05-05-2014 

|21-05-2014 

09-10-2013 

26-07-2014 

PRIORIT 
Y/SERVI No. of valid 
CE transfer in of resevation 

CATEGO last 7 years (if(UR/OBC 
RY applicable) NCL/SC/ST) 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Social Cat/cat 

V 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

POST-LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

22 

23 

4 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

80 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

clan -6 

41 

2. S 

4.MaMta 

6.DeVyonshu 
Samal 



PRE 
LOTTERREGISTRA 

Sr. No. 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

12 

9 

8 

10 

11 

TION 

NO 

24062025 SUMEET BEHERA 

5062025 HIMANSHU SUTAR 

JAME OF CANDIDAT MOTHER'S NAME 

18062025 NIHAR RANJAN DAS 

13062025 SRUSHTI SAMARPITA 

22062025 DEVIYANSHI SAHOO 

40062025 BIDYALIPSA BARIK 

17062025 BISWASJIT SAHO0 

32062025 DEBASHIS SAH00 

12062025 HRUSIKESH ROUL 

28062025 AMARIYOTI SAMANTRAYRASHMITA SAMANTARAY AMULYA KUMAR SAMANTRAY 21/08/2013 

1. 

MAMATA BEHERA 

2: 

GEETANJALI SUTAR 

3.1 

TANUJA DAS 

SHIVANI ROUT 

SUBHADRA BEHERA 

ARATI SAHOO 

33062025STHITA PRAGYAN SAHOVBANDANA SAHOO 

RANJULATA PRUSTY 

39062025 SIDDHI SAMARPANA SAHSANGITA SAHOO 

AMRITA ROUL 

OBC PRIORITY/SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

FATHER'S NAME 

LISA PRIYADARSANI SAHOBHAGYADHAR SAHOO 

SUMANT KUMAR BEHERA 

GOPINATH SUTAR 

SIBA PRASAD DAS 

|JITRANJAN DAS 

BRAMHANANDA BARIK 

|ABHAYA KUMAR SAHOO 

NARAN SAHOO 

SURESH CHANDRA ROUL 

SAIRAJ SAHOO 

BIPAN KUMAR SAHOO 

4. Mamgta Benerea 

6. DeNyanshy 

DOB 

04-10-2014 

Somal 

19-07-2013 

|22-04-2014 

16-07-2014 

24-05-2014 

20-11-2013 

|21-04-2014 

|25-09-2014 

24-11-2013 

valid 
PRIORItransfer in 

TY/SER 

ORY 

last 7 

VICE years (if 
CATEG applicable (UR/OBC 

< 

< 

< 

05-12-2013 V 

Cat/cat 

of 

28/09/2014 |V 

reservati 

on 

NCL/SC/S 

2/OBC-NCL 

2OBC-NCL 

10BC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

oOBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ceas-6 

POST 
LOTTERY 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

S. 

SKK 
(VO 



class-6 

PRE 

LOTTERREGISTR 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

ATION 

NO NAME OF CANDIDATEMOTHER'S NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB 

29062025 ARYA BHARATI PRAMODINI JENA 

23062025 PRANGYA PARAMITA BEHE BHARATI BEHERA 

41062025 PURNIMA DAS 

SC PRIORITY/SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

MEERA DAS 

AJAY KUMAR JENA 

DILLIP DAS 

PRIOR Social 

ITY/S transfer Cat/cat of 
ERVIC in last 7reservatio 

|20/07/2011 

BICHITRA NANDA BEHERA 28/08/2014V 

3. 4 

S. 

25/05/201v 

POST years (if n (UR/OBC 
CATE applicablNCL/SC/ST LOTTERY 
GORY e) Sr. No. 

No. of 

valid 

E 

6,evyanghu 

3SC 

SC 

|SC 

clas-& 

Samal 

2 

3 
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